Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

DKB500-XXPCK

NEMAOOO =00 00 goddd 00O0:2025-12-25

godd

Pitch : 60.00mm, M16, 1000V, 620A
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oooo Panel Mounting, Screw Connection
ooon Panel Mounting
ooog (mm) 60.00

oo Refer to drawing
ooooo Screw connection
oogno Panel Mounting
OO0 (mm) 60*P+50
oo (mm) 111
OO0 (mm) Refer to drawing
oo Single level
gogd og 2~24
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uL o940 00O ODOooo V2
goon > 1000MQ at DC 500V
goOo ogoo COPPER ALLOY
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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

Ni PLATED

1000
520
1000

M16
1.6x8

10

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cable lug manufacturer

NO

1000
475 (350 ~750 )Ykcmil) 620 2X(250~350)kcmil
1000
475 (350 ~750 )Ykcmil) 620 2X(250~350)kcmil
350 kcmil/2x250 kemil
750 kemil/2x350 kemil

YES
NO
125

350~750kcmil 2x0 250~3500 kemil
1000
475 (350 ~750 )kcmil) 620 2X(250~350)kcmil

350~750kcmil 2x0 250~3500 kemil
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Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

0000 (Group C)(V) 1000
0000 (Group C)(A) 475 (350 ~750 Ykcmil) 620 2X(250~350)kemil
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